STEWART Peter

Born: 9 Jan 1832 Invernesshire, Scotland
Died: 6 Jan 1918 (86) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: 30 Jan 1872 Foxton, NZ
DALRYMPLE Annie White

Born: 12 Mar 1835 Angus, Scotland
Died: 13 Jan 1911 (76) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: William 1799 - 1882 Sandon
Mother: Janet (Jessie) Taylor 1806 - 1840
Children:

Stewart Janet

Born: 30 Jul 1873

Died: 6 Sep 1957 (84)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 28 Nov 1907

Stewart William

Born: c 1879

Died: 16 Jun 1957 (78)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Stewart Mary Dalrymple

Born: 17 Feb 1878

Died: 3 May 1942 (64) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: Not Married:
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Notes:

Peter arrived in NZ in 1832, aged 19. He was involed in the gold rushes at
Shotover, Arrowtown, & Gabriel’s Gully. He arrived in Levin around 1893.

See obituary, Horowhenua Chronicle, 10 Jan 1918
Property:
Peter:

Town Block 17, Section 14 1891 - 1898/1904 - 1918
Town Block 17, Section 16 1891 - 1898/1904 - 1918 536 Queen St

Mary:

Town Block 17, Section 13 1908 15 Kent St

Town Block 17, Section 14 1899 - 1903 534 Queen St
Town Block 17, Section 18 1902 - 1921 538-540 Queen St
Town Block 17, Section 19 1909 - 1921 538-540 Queen St

Suburban Block 39, 40, 41, Lot 1 1911 - 1925 142 Winchester St
Suburban Block 39, 40, 41, Lot 3 1911 - 1925 144 Winchester St

Janet:
Town Block 17, Section 16 1899 - 1903
Mary & Janet:

Town Block 17, Section 14 1919 - 1921
Town Block 17, Section 16 1919 - 1921

Electoral Rolls:

Peter Annie
1880 Manawatu Settler
1890 Feilding Settler
1894 Feilding Settler
1896 Levin Farmer Levin Married
1899 Levin Farmer Levin Married
1900 Levin Farmer Levin Married
1905 Levin Farmer Levin Married
1908 Levin Farmer
1911 Levin Farmer
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1914

1896
1899
1900
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957

1899
1900
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
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Levin

William

Turakina
Turakina
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Queen St E
Queen St E
Queen St E

Farmer

Farm Labourer
Farm Labourer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer
Paraparaumu Beach Farmer

Mary
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Winchester St
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Exeter St
Exeter St

Settler

Settler

Settler

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Janet
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Para B
Para B
Para B
Para B
Para B
Para B
Para B
Para B

Settler
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
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