STEWART Peter

Born:9 Jan 1832Invernesshire, ScotlandDied:6 Jan 1918 (86)Levin, NZBuried:Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: 30 Jan 1872 Foxton, NZ

DALRYMPLE Annie White

Born:	12 Mar 1835	Angus, Scotland	
Died:	13 Jan 1911 (76)	Levin, NZ	
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	, NZ	
Father:	William	1799 - 1882	Sandon
Mother:	Janet (Jessie) Taylor	1806 - 1840	

Children:

Stewart	Janet
Born:	30 Jul 1873
Died:	6 Sep 1957 (84)
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 28 Nov 1907

Stewart

William

<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1879
Died:	16 Jun 1957 (78)
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

StewartMary DalrympleBorn:17 Feb 1878Died:3 May 1942 (64)Levin, NZ

Died:	3 May 1942 (64)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ

Married: Not Married:

Notes:

Peter arrived in NZ in 1832, aged 19. He was involed in the gold rushes at Shotover, Arrowtown, & Gabriel's Gully. He arrived in Levin around 1893.

See obituary, Horowhenua Chronicle, 10 Jan 1918

Property:

Peter:

Town Block 17, Section 14	1891 - 1898/1904 - 1918	
Town Block 17, Section 16	1891 - 1898/1904 - 1918	536 Queen St

Mary:

Town Block 17, Section 13	1908	15 Kent St
Town Block 17, Section 14	1899 – 1903	534 Queen St
Town Block 17, Section 18	1902 – 1921	538-540 Queen St
Town Block 17, Section 19	1909 – 1921	538-540 Queen St
Suburban Block 39, 40, 41, L	_ot 1 1911 – 1925	142 Winchester St
Suburban Block 39, 40, 41, L	_ot 3 1911 – 1925	144 Winchester St

Janet:

Town Block 17, Section 16 1899 – 1903

Mary & Janet:

Town Block 17, Section 14	1919 – 1921
Town Block 17, Section 16	1919 - 1921

Electoral Rolls:

	Peter		Annie	
1880	Manawatu	Settler		
1890	Feilding	Settler		
1894	Feilding	Settler		
1896	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1899	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1900	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1905	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1908	Levin	Farmer		
1911	Levin	Farmer		

1914	Levin	Farm	ner		
1896 1899 1900 1905 1908	William Turakina Turakina Levin	Farm Farm		Janet Levin Levin Levin Levin	Settler Spinster Spinster Spinster Married
1911 1914 1919 1922 1925 1928 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949	Levin Levin Queen St E Queen St E Queen St E Paraparaumu Be Paraparaumu Be Paraparaumu Be Paraparaumu Be Paraparaumu Be Paraparaumu Be	each each each each	ner ner ner	Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Para B Para B Para B Para B Para B Para B	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1954 1957	Paraparaumu Be		Farmer	Para B Para B	Married Widow
1899 1900 1905 1908 1911 1914 1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1931	Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Winchester St Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Exeter St Exeter St		Settler Settler Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster		